
HOSPITALS

1

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Samaritan Regional Health 
System
1025 Center St
Ashland, OH  44805
419-289-0491

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Ashtabula County Medical 
Center
2420 Lake Ave
Ashtabula, OH  44004
440-997-2262

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Bethesda Hospital Inc
3055 Hamilton Mason Rd
Hamilton, OH  45011
513-454-1410
Bethesda Hospital Inc
3125 Hamilton Mason Rd
Hamilton, OH  45011
513-894-8888
Mccullough Hyde
110 N Poplar
Oxford, OH  45056
513-523-2111
Mercy Hospital Fairfield
3000 Mack Rd
Fairfield, OH  45014
513-870-7000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Mercy Hospital Clermont
3000 Hospital Dr
Batavia, OH  45103
513-732-8200

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Coshocton County Memorial 
Hospital
1460 Orange St
Coshocton, OH  43812
740-622-6411

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Galion Community Hospital
269 Portland Way S
Galion, OH  44833
419-468-4841

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Cleveland Clinic
9500 Euclid Ave
Cleveland, OH  44195
216-444-2200
Euclid Hospital
18901 Lakeshore
Cleveland, OH  44119
216-531-9000
Fairview General Hospital
18101 Lorain Ave
Cleveland, OH  44101
216-476-7000

Hillcrest Hospital
6780 Mayfield Rd
Cleveland, OH  44124
440-449-4500
Lakewood Hospital
14519 Detroit Ave
Lakewood, OH  44107
216-521-4200
Lutheran Medical Center
1730 W 25th St
Cleveland, OH  44113
216-696-4300
Marymount Hospital
12300 Mccracken Rd
Cleveland, OH  44125
216-581-0500
Parma Comm General Hospital
7007 Powers Blvd
Cleveland, OH  44129
440-743-3000
South Pointe Hospital
20000 Harvard Rd
Warrensvl Hts, OH  44122
216-491-6000
Southwest General Hospital
18697 Bagley Rd
Cleveland, OH  44130
440-816-8000

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Cleveland Clinic Childrens 
Rehab Hospita
2801 Martin Luther King Jr
Dr
Cleveland, OH  44104
216-721-5400

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Defiance Regional Medical 
Center
1200 Ralston Ave
Defiance, OH  43512
419-783-6955

OHIO

ASHLAND COUNTY

ASHTABULA COUNTY

BUTLER COUNTY

CLERMONT COUNTY

COSHOCTON COUNTY

CRAWFORD COUNTY

CUYAHOGA COUNTY

DEFIANCE COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF APRIL 2014.

ASHLAND COUNTY, OH OHIO DEFIANCE COUNTY, OH



HOSPITALS

2

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Ohio State University Hospital
6515 Pullman Dr
Lewis Center, OH  43035
614-688-7150

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Firelands Regional Medical 
Center
1111 Hayes Ave
Sandusky, OH  44870
419-557-7400
Firelands Regional Medical 
Center
250 W Strub Rd Ste 130
Sandusky, OH  44870
419-557-7400

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Fairfield Medical Center
401 N Ewing St
Lancaster, OH  43130
740-687-8000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Arthur James Cancer Inst
1145 Olentangy River Rd
Columbus, OH  43212
614-293-5066

Arthur James Cancer Inst
300 W 10th Ave
Columbus, OH  43210
614-293-3300
Doctors Hospital
5100 W Broad St
Columbus, OH  43228
614-544-1000
Dublin Methodist Hospital
7500 Hospital Dr
Dublin, OH  43016
614-544-8000
Grant Medical Center
111 S Grant Ave
Columbus, OH  43215
614-566-9000
Ohio State University Hospital
1492 E Broad St
Columbus, OH  43205
614-293-8000
Ohio State University Hospital
410 W 10th Ave
Columbus, OH  43210
614-293-8000
Riverside Methodist Hospital
3535 Olentangy River Rd
Columbus, OH  43214
614-566-5000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Fulton County Health Center
725 S Shoop Ave
Wauseon, OH  43567
419-335-2015

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Bethesda Hospital Inc
10500 Montgomery Rd
Cincinnati, OH  45242
513-569-6111
Bethesda Hospital Inc
10615 Montgomery Rd
Cincinnati, OH  45242
513-793-1999
Good Samaritan Hospital
375 Dixmyth Ave
Cincinnati, OH  45220
513-862-1400
Good Samaritan Hospital
6350 Glenway Ave
Cincinnati, OH  45211
513-862-5701
Mercy Franciscan Hospital 
Western Hills
3131 Queen City Ave
Cincinnati, OH  45238
513-389-5000
Mercy Health West Hospital
3300 Mercy Health Blvd
Cincinnati, OH  45211
513-215-5000
Mercy Hospital Anderson
7500 State Rd
Cincinnati, OH  45255
513-624-4500

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Joel Pomerene Memorial 
Hospital
981 Wooster Rd
Millersburg, OH  44654
330-674-1015

DELAWARE COUNTY

ERIE COUNTY

FAIRFIELD COUNTY

FRANKLIN COUNTY

FULTON COUNTY

HAMILTON COUNTY

HOLMES COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF APRIL 2014.

DELAWARE COUNTY, OH OHIO HOLMES COUNTY, OH



HOSPITALS

3

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Emh Regional Medical Center
254 Cleveland Ave
Amherst, OH  44001
440-988-6000
Emh Regional Medical Center
630 E River St
Elyria, OH  44035
440-329-7500

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Bay Park Community Hospital
2801 Bay Park Dr
Oregon, OH  43616
419-690-7900
Flower Memorial Hospital
5200 Harroun Rd
Sylvania, OH  43560
419-824-1444
Mercy St Charles Hospital
2600 Navarre Ave
Oregon, OH  43616
419-696-7200
St Lukes Hospital
5901 Monclova Rd
Maumee, OH  43537
419-893-5911
Toledo Hospital
2142 N Cove Blvd
Toledo, OH  43606
419-291-4000

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

St Lukes Hospital
5901 Monclova Rd
Maumee, OH  43537
419-893-5911

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Northside Medical Center
500 Gypsy Ln
Youngstown, OH  44504
330-884-1000
St Elizabeth Boardman Health 
Center
8401 Market St
Boardman, OH  44512
330-729-2929
St Elizabeth Health Center
1044 Belmont Ave Po Box
1790
Youngstown, OH  44504
330-746-7211

MENTAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE 
ABUSE FACILITY

Belmont Pines Hospital
615 Churchill-hubbard Rd
Youngstown, OH  44505
330-759-2700

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Greenbriar Rehabilitation 
Hospital
8064 South Ave Ste 1
Boardman, OH  44512
330-965-6432

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Medina General Hospital
1000 E Washington St
Medina, OH  44256
330-725-1000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Berger Health System
600 N Pickaway St
Circleville, OH  43113
740-474-2126

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Robinson Memorial Hospital
6847 N Chestnut St
Ravenna, OH  44266
330-297-0811

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Fostoria Community Hospital
501 Van Buren St
Fostoria, OH  44830
419-435-7734

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Affinity Medical Center
875 8th St Ne
Massillon, OH  44646
330-837-7200
Alliance Community Hospital
200 E State St
Alliance, OH  44601
330-596-6000
Mercy Medical Center
1320 Mercy Dr N W
Canton, OH  44708
330-489-1000

LORAIN COUNTY

LUCAS COUNTY

MAHONING COUNTY

MEDINA COUNTY

PICKAWAY COUNTY

PORTAGE COUNTY

SENECA COUNTY

STARK COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF APRIL 2014.

LORAIN COUNTY, OH OHIO STARK COUNTY, OH



HOSPITALS

4

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Cleveland Clinic
8701 Darrow Rd
Twinsburg, OH  44087
216-444-2200
Crystal Clinic Orthopaedic 
Center Llc
444 N Main St
Akron, OH  44310
330-668-4040
Edwin Shaw Rehab
330 Broadway St E
Cuyahoga Falls, OH  44221
330-436-0910
Summa Barberton Citizens 
Hospital
155 5th St Ne
Barberton, OH  44203
330-745-1611
Summa Health System
444 N Main St
Akron, OH  44310
330-375-3000
Summa Health System
525 E Market St
Akron, OH  44309
330-375-3000
Summa Western Reserve 
Hospital
1900 23rd St
Cuyahoga Falls, OH  44223
330-971-7000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Joseph Health Center
667 Eastland Ave Se
Warren, OH  44484
330-841-4000

Trumbull Memorial Hospital
1350 E Market St
Warren, OH  44482
330-841-9011

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Hillside Rehabilitation Hospital
8747 Squires Ln Ne
Warren, OH  44484
330-841-3700

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Trinity Hospital Twin City
819 N 1st St
Dennison, OH  44621
740-922-2800

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Atrium Medical Ctr
One Medical Center Dr
Middletown, OH  45005
513-424-2111

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Aultman Orrville Hospital
832 S Main St
Orrville, OH  44667
330-682-3010

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Adams Memorial Hospital
1100 Mercer Ave
Decatur, IN  46733
260-724-2145

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Parkview Regional Medical 
Center
11109 Parkview Plaza Dr
Fort Wayne, IN  46845
260-373-4000
Parkview Regional Medical 
Center
2200 Randallia Dr
Fort Wayne, IN  46805
260-373-4000

REHAB HOSP/SUBACUTE SVCS

Parkview Hospital Inc
2200 Randallia Dr
Fort Wayne, IN  46805
260-373-4000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Dekalb Memorial Hospital Inc
1316 E 7th St
Auburn, IN  46706
260-925-4600

SUMMIT COUNTY

TRUMBULL COUNTY

TUSCARAWAS COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY

WAYNE COUNTY

INDIANA

ADAMS COUNTY

ALLEN COUNTY

DE KALB COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF APRIL 2014.

SUMMIT COUNTY, OH OHIO DE KALB COUNTY, IN



HOSPITALS

5

ANTHEM HAS MADE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO VALIDATE THAT THIS DIRECTORY OF PROVIDERS IS UP TO 
DATE AND ACCURATE.  PLEASE CALL THE PROVIDER PRIOR TO SCHEDULING AN APPOINTMENT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE PROVIDER CONTINUES TO BE PART OF THE NETWORK.  ANTHEM SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY 
LOSSES, DAMAGES, OR UNCOVERED CHARGES AS A RESULT OF USING THIS PROVIDER DIRECTORY OR 
RECEIVING CARE FROM A PROVIDER LISTED IN THIS DIRECTORY.

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Vincent Randolph Hospital
473 E Greenville Ave
Winchester, IN  47394
765-584-0004

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Cameron Memorial Comm 
Hospital Inc
416 E Maumee St
Angola, IN  46703
260-665-2141

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Elizabeth Healthcare
4900 Houston Rd
Florence, KY  41042
859-212-5200

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Our Lady Of Bellefonte
1000 Saint Christopher Dr
Ashland, KY  41101
606-833-3333

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Elizabeth Healthcare
85 N Grand Ave
Fort Thomas, KY  41075
859-572-3100

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

St Elizabeth Healthcare
1 Medical Village Dr
Edgewood, KY  41017
859-344-2000
St Elizabeth Healthcare
1500 James Simpson Jr Way
Covington, KY  41011
859-292-4000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

Sharon Regional Health Sys
740 E State St
Sharon, PA  16146
724-983-3911

RANDOLPH COUNTY

STEUBEN COUNTY

KENTUCKY

BOONE COUNTY

BOYD COUNTY

CAMPBELL COUNTY

KENTON COUNTY

PENNSYLVANIA

MERCER COUNTY

FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION CALL 
THE CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER LISTED ON 
YOUR MEMBER ID CARD OR VISIT 
WWW.ANTHEM.COM.

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS 
OF APRIL 2014.

RANDOLPH COUNTY, IN OHIO MERCER COUNTY, PA



Index

6

Adams Memorial Hospital .................................... 4
Affinity Medical Center ......................................... 3
Alliance Community Hospital ................................ 3
Arthur James Cancer Inst ..................................... 2
Ashtabula County Medical Center ........................ 1
Atrium Medical Ctr ................................................ 4
Aultman Orrville Hospital ...................................... 4

Bay Park Community Hospital .............................. 3
Belmont Pines Hospital ........................................ 3
Berger Health System .......................................... 3
Bethesda Hospital Inc ...................................... 1, 2

Cameron Memorial Comm Hospital 
Inc ......................................................................... 5
Cleveland Clinic ................................................ 1, 4
Cleveland Clinic Childrens Rehab 
Hospita ................................................................. 1
Coshocton County Memorial Hospital .................. 1
Crystal Clinic Orthopaedic Center Llc .................. 4

Defiance Regional Medical Center ....................... 1
Dekalb Memorial Hospital Inc ............................... 4
Doctors Hospital ................................................... 2
Dublin Methodist Hospital ..................................... 2

Edwin Shaw Rehab .............................................. 4
Emh Regional Medical Center .............................. 3
Euclid Hospital ...................................................... 1

Fairfield Medical Center ....................................... 2
Fairview General Hospital .................................... 1
Firelands Regional Medical Center ...................... 2
Flower Memorial Hospital ..................................... 3
Fostoria Community Hospital ............................... 3
Fulton County Health Center ................................ 2

Galion Community Hospital .................................. 1
Good Samaritan Hospital ..................................... 2
Grant Medical Center ........................................... 2
Greenbriar Rehabilitation Hospital ....................... 3

Hillcrest Hospital ................................................... 1
Hillside Rehabilitation Hospital ............................. 4

Joel Pomerene Memorial Hospital ....................... 2

Lakewood Hospital ................................................1
Lutheran Medical Center .......................................1

Marymount Hospital ..............................................1
Mccullough Hyde ..................................................1
Medina General Hospital ......................................3
Mercy Franciscan Hospital Western 
Hills .......................................................................2
Mercy Health West Hospital ..................................2
Mercy Hospital Anderson ......................................2
Mercy Hospital Clermont .......................................1
Mercy Hospital Fairfield ........................................1
Mercy Medical Center ...........................................3
Mercy St Charles Hospital ....................................3

Northside Medical Center .....................................3

Ohio State University Hospital ..............................2
Our Lady Of Bellefonte .........................................5

Parkview Hospital Inc ............................................4
Parkview Regional Medical Center .......................4
Parma Comm General Hospital ............................1

Riverside Methodist Hospital ................................2
Robinson Memorial Hospital .................................3

Samaritan Regional Health System ......................1
Sharon Regional Health Sys .................................5
South Pointe Hospital ...........................................1
Southwest General Hospital .................................1
St Elizabeth Boardman Health Center ..................3
St Elizabeth Health Center ....................................3
St Elizabeth Healthcare ........................................5
St Joseph Health Center .......................................4
St Lukes Hospital ..................................................3
St Vincent Randolph Hospital ...............................5
Summa Barberton Citizens Hospital .....................4
Summa Health System .........................................4
Summa Western Reserve Hospital .......................4

Toledo Hospital .....................................................3
Trinity Hospital Twin City ......................................4
Trumbull Memorial Hospital ..................................4

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

L

M

N

O

P

R

S

T

Adams Memorial Hospital Trumbull Memorial Hospital


